• Monday December 8, 2025, 9:20 a.m. discussion with possible action to changes to the proposed C-

WECS draft which were discussed at the Board of Supervisors Public hearing on November 24th, 
2025.  Those changes include setbacks of three (3) times the total height of the tower, or one 
thousand eight hundred (1800) feet, whichever is greater, and adding definitions for Riparian 
Corridors, and Identified wetlands. 9:30 a.m. first reading of the proposed ordinance amendment to 
section 4.2.16 C-WECS, of the Clinton County Zoning ordinance discussion with possible action.

[...]

9:20  Changes to the proposed Clinton County C-WECS draft (Draft Available in the Auditor's office), which 
were discussed at the Board of Supervisors Public hearing on November 24th, 2025.  Those changes may 
include setbacks of three (3) times the total height of the tower, or one thousand eight hundred (1800) 
feet, whichever is greater, and adding definitions for Riparian Corridors and Identified wetlands. Other 
amendments may also be proposed and voted on.  
9:20 Developer Clinton Wind presentation regarding the proposed Clinton County C-WECs draft.